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Individual Meet Entries Report

PR HOLIDAY INVITATIONAL  17-Dec-16

CENTREVILLE HS [CVHS]  Division: V Varsity

2026156183

CLIFTON, VA      20141 dr_d8@hotmail.com

#   1  Female V  55m Hurdles 

Eliza Futa (JR) Centreville Hs 9.75

Laya Mailoudi (SR) Centreville Hs 10.23

#   2  Male V  55m Hurdles 

Juhun Lee (SR) Centreville Hs 8.43

Paul Anderson (JR) Centreville Hs 9.54

#   3  Female V  55m Dash 

Danieia Pereria (FR) Centreville Hs 8.12

Tori Hudvpelli (FR) Centreville Hs 8.45

#   4  Male V  55m Dash 

Mark Brown (SR) Centreville Hs 6.97

Deonte Edmontes (SR) Centreville Hs 7.06

Nathan Evans (SO) Centreville Hs 7.08

Abdul Koroma (SO) Centreville Hs 7.12

#   6  Male V  1600m Run 

Jakin Moon (JR) Centreville Hs 4:58.26

Alex Clark (JR) Centreville Hs 5:04.00

#   7  Female Open  4x200m Relay A 1:54.45

Ceara Badio (JR)   # Wildcats

Tori Hudvpelli (FR)   # Wildcats

Laya Mailoudi (SR)   # Wildcats

Lia May (SO)   # Wildcats

Daniela Pereira (JR)   # Wildcats

Farrah T (SR)   # Wildcats

#   8  Male Open  4x200m Relay A 1:36.21

Deonte Edmontes (SR)   # Wildcats

Nathan Evans (SO)   # Wildcats

Abdul Koroma (SO)   # Wildcats

Mark Brown (SR)   # Wildcats

Paul Anderson (JR)   # Wildcats

#   9  Female V  500m Dash 

Himanvi Panidepu (JR) Centreville Hs 1:27.60

Ceara Badio (JR) Centreville Hs 1:28.67

#  10  Male V  500m Dash 

Caden Billak (JR) Centreville Hs 1:09.54

Ben Stellar (SO) Centreville Hs 1:13.70

#  12  Male V  1000m Run 

Matthew Chorney (JR) Centreville Hs 2:53.53

Robin Khatari (FR) Centreville Hs 2:55.45

#  13  Female V  300m Dash 

Eliza Futa (JR) Centreville Hs 43.99

Lia May (SO) Centreville Hs 44.12

#  14  Male V  300m Dash 

Mark Brown (SR) Centreville Hs 37.77

Nathan Evans (SO) Centreville Hs 38.93

#  15  Male V  3200m Run 

Dan Horoho (SR) Centreville Hs 9:39.68

Jacob Bowman (SR) Centreville Hs 10:02.24

#  16  Female Open  4x400m Relay A 4:24.43

Ceara Badio (JR)   # Wildcats

Lia May (SO)   # Wildcats

Himanvi Panidepu (JR)   # Wildcats

Eliza Futa (JR)   # Wildcats

Farrah T (SR)   # Wildcats

#  18  Male V   Long Jump 

Caden Billak (JR) Centreville Hs 20-06.25

Juhun Lee (SR) Centreville Hs 18-04.00

#  19  Male V   Triple Jump 

Juhun Lee (SR) Centreville Hs 39-01.25

Paul Anderson (JR) Centreville Hs 38-02.00

#  20  Female V   Shot Put 

Emma Looney (SR) Centreville Hs 26-04.50

Jordan Abranscyzk (SR) Centreville Hs 23-04.75

#  21  Male V   Shot Put 

Thomas Clements (SR) Centreville Hs 44-02.50

John McGinnty (SR) Centreville Hs 36-05.50
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Female IE's: 10 Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 22

Total IE's:

 25

32 3Total RE's:


